July — 2022
25 Mon.
25 Mon.
August
8 Mon.
8 Mon.
22 Mon.
22 Mon.
September
19 Mon.
19 Mon.
October
10 Mon.
10 Mon.
24 Mon.
24 Mon.
24 Mon.
November
14 Mon.
14 Mon.
December
12 Mon.
12 Mon.
January - 2022
9 Mon.
9 Mon.
23 Mon.
23 Mon.
February
13 Mon.
13 Mon.
27 Mon.
27 Mon.
27 Mon.

SHAWNEE MISSION UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 512
Board of Education Calendar 2022-2023

SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m.
REGULAR BOE MEETING 6:00 p.m.

(Approve 2022-23 budget for publication)

SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m.
REGULAR BOE MEETING 6:00 p.m.
SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m.
BUDGET HEARING/REGULAR BOE MEETING 6:00 p.m.

(Adopt 2022-23 Budget)

SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m.
REGULAR BOE MEETING 6:00 p.m.
SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m.
WORKSHOP 6:00 p.m.
Exec. Session (non-elected personnel) 5:00 p.m.
SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m.
REGULAR BOE MEETING 6:00 p.m.
SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m.
REGULAR BOE MEETING 6:00 p.m.
SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m.
REGULAR BOE MEETING 6:00 p.m.
SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m.
WORKSHOP 6:00 p.m.
SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m.
REGULAR BOE MEETING 6:00 p.m.
SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m.
WORKSHOP 6:00 p.m.
Exec. Session (non-elected personnel) 4:30 p.m.
SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m.

REGULAR BOE MEETING 6:00 p.m.

Board Room
Board Room

Board Room
Board Room
Board Room
Board Room

Board Room
Board Room

Board Room
Board Room
Board Conf. Rm.
Board Room
Board Room

Board Room
Board Room

Board Room
Board Room

Board Room
Board Room
Board Room
Board Room

Board Room
Board Room
Board Conf. Rm.
Board Room
Board Room



March

20 Mon.  SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m. Board Room
20 Mon. REGULAR BOE MEETING 6:00 p.m. Board Room
April
10 Mon.  SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m. Board Room
10 Mon.  WORKSHOP 6:00 p.m. Board Room
24 Mon.  SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m. Board Room
24 Mon. REGULAR BOE MEETING 6:00 p.m. Board Room
May
8 Mon.  SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m. Board Room
8 Mon. WORKSHOP 6:00 p.m. Board Room
16 Tues.  Graduation (East at North/South at South) 7:00 p.m./8:00 p.m.
17 Wed.  Graduation (West at South/North at North) 7:00 p.m./7:00 p.m.
18 Thurs.  Graduation (Horizons at South/Northwest at North) 6:30 p.m./7:00 p.m.
22 Mon.  SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m. Board Room
22 Mon. REGULAR BOE MEETING/Budget Workshop 6:00 p.m. Board Room
June
12 Mon.  SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m. Board Room
12 Mon. WORKSHOP 6:00 p.m. Board Room
26 Mon.  SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING 5:30 p.m. Board Room
26 Mon.  2022-23 ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING/REGULAR 6:00 p.m. Board Room
BOE MEETING

Board of Education meetings serve the purpose of conducting business of the Board and regularly updating
the Board and the community on progress being made on the Strategic Plan.

Regular Board of Education meetings focus on the business of the Board, including approving policy, paying
bills, and other functions that require Board approval.

Workshops are specifically designed to provide the Board time to interact with reports related to the Strategic
Plan and to other in-depth conversations that are within the responsibility and authority of the Board. Routine
consent agenda items only are also approved as part of the workshop format. The exception to this is
approval of the Budget at the first Board meeting in August or at other times as deemed essential by the Board
of Education.

6/28/2022



