## SHAWNEE MISSION UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 512 Board of Education Calendar 2022-2023

## <u>July - 2022</u>

<u>July – 20</u> 25 25	Mon. Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING REGULAR BOE MEETING (Approve 2022-23 budget for publication)	5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Board Room Board Room
<u>August</u> 8 22 22 22	Mon. Mon. Mon. Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING REGULAR BOE MEETING SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING BUDGET HEARING/REGULAR BOE MEETING (Adopt 2022-23 Budget)	5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Board Room Board Room Board Room Board Room
<u>Septemb</u> 19 19	er Mon. Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING REGULAR BOE MEETING	5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Board Room Board Room
October 10 10 24 24 24 24	Mon. Mon. Mon. Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING WORKSHOP Exec. Session (non-elected personnel) SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING REGULAR BOE MEETING	5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Board Room Board Room Board Conf. Rm. Board Room Board Room
<u>Novembe</u> 14 14	e <u>r</u> Mon. Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING REGULAR BOE MEETING	5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Board Room Board Room
<b>Decembe</b> 12 12	e <b>r</b> Mon. Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING REGULAR BOE MEETING	5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Board Room Board Room
<b>January</b> 9 9 23 23	<u>- 2022</u> Mon. Mon. Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING WORKSHOP SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING REGULAR BOE MEETING	5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Board Room Board Room Board Room Board Room
<b>February</b> 13 13 27 27 27 27	Mon. Mon. Mon. Mon. Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING WORKSHOP Exec. Session (non-elected personnel) SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING REGULAR BOE MEETING	5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m.	Board Room Board Room Board Conf. Rm. Board Room Board Room

<u>March</u>				
20	Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING	5:30 p.m.	Board Room
20	Mon.	REGULAR BOE MEETING	6:00 p.m.	Board Room
<u>April</u>				
10	Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING	5:30 p.m.	Board Room
10	Mon.	WORKSHOP	6:00 p.m.	Board Room
24	Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING	5:30 p.m.	Board Room
24	Mon.	REGULAR BOE MEETING	6:00 p.m.	Board Room
			1	
May				
8	Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING	5:30 p.m.	Board Room
8	Mon.	WORKSHOP	6:00 p.m.	Board Room
16	Tues.	Graduation (East at North/South at South)	7:00 p.m./8:00 p.m.	
17	Wed.	Graduation (West at South/North at North)	7:00 p.m./7:00 p.m.	
18	Thurs.	Graduation (Horizons at South/Northwest at North)	6:30 p.m./7:00 p.m.	
22	Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING	·	Board Room
22	Mon.	REGULAR BOE MEETING/Budget Workshop	•	Board Room
			1	
June				
12	Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING	5:30 p.m.	Board Room
12	Mon.	WORKSHOP	6:00 p.m.	Board Room
26	Mon.	SPECIAL PUBLIC COMMENT MEETING	5:30 p.m.	Board Room
26	Mon.	2022-23 ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING/REGULAR	6:00 p.m.	Board Room
20		BOE MEETING	0.00 p.m.	20000100000
		Dolimberino		

Board of Education meetings serve the purpose of conducting business of the Board and regularly updating the Board and the community on progress being made on the Strategic Plan.

Regular Board of Education meetings focus on the business of the Board, including approving policy, paying bills, and other functions that require Board approval.

Workshops are specifically designed to provide the Board time to interact with reports related to the Strategic Plan and to other in-depth conversations that are within the responsibility and authority of the Board. Routine consent agenda items only are also approved as part of the workshop format. The exception to this is approval of the Budget at the first Board meeting in August or at other times as deemed essential by the Board of Education.